MIMM87201A - SCOTTI - MOTTA VISCONTI
VIA ADA NEGRI, 13 - 20086 MOTTA VISCONTI (Mi)

Anno scol. 2019/2020 sost. minorati psicofisici

Graduatoria Interna

Corso diurno

N. Dipendente Data nasc.

Punti

Anzianita

Famiglia

Titoli gen.

1 |FALLACE ROSARIO SEBASTIANO 19/05/1965

185,00

173,00

0,00

12,00
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